
1-Sep-24

Day Date Time Field 21 Field 26 Filed 27 Jess Bender937-903-0022

9:00 6 v 1 3 v 7 Team Color Coach Contact

11:00 5 v 2 v 8 1 Hunter Green Payne 937-477-1240

1:00 4 v 2 Orange Childers 513-805-1746

Tuesday 27-Aug 6:00 5 v 8 v 3 3 Red Hackney 937-232-7649

Thursday 29-Aug 6:00 1 v 2 6 v 4 v 7 4 Black Nicholls 440-364-1611

9:00 6 v 3 4 v 2 5 Teal Gravitt 937-619-8061

11:00 5 v 1 v 6 Lemon Heidenreich 937-776-6114

1:00 7 v 8 7 Logan 937-558-8923

Tuesday 3-Sep 6:00 5 v 3 8 v 8 Gold Derr 937-546-5182

Thursday 5-Sep 6:00 4 1 v 6 7 v 2

9:00 6 v 5 1 v 2

11:00 3 v 4

1:00 7 v 8

Tuesday Sept 10 6:00 5 v 8 v 3

Thursday Sept 12 6:00 7 v 1 6 v 4 2 v

9:00 6 v 8 1 v 3

11:00  4 v 5

1:00 2 v 7

Tuesday Sept 17 6:00 5 v 4 3 v 8

Thursday Sept 19 6:00 1 v 6 2 v 7
9:00 1 v 6

11:00 2 v 5 4 v 8

1:00 3 v 7

Tuesday Sept 24 6:00 v 5 8 v 3

Thursday Sept 26 6:00 1 v 4 2 v 6 7

9:00 6 v 2 3 v 8

11:00 5 v 1

1:00 7 v 4 revised: 9/1

Tuesday 1-Oct 6:00 5 v 8 3 v 2

Thursday 3-Oct 6:00 1 v 7 4 v 6

9:00 6 v 3 4 v 2

11:00 5 v 7 Dates in red are games.

1:00 1 v 8

Tuesday 8-Oct 6:00 5 v 3 8 v 2

Thursday 10-Oct 6:00 1 v 4 6 v 7

9:00 8 v 6 3 v 7

11:00 4 v 5

1:00 1 v 2

5-Oct

12-Oct

Sept 7

Sept 14

Sept 21

Sept 28

Saturay

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

7 v 7

Size 4 ball

No jewelry

No Coaches on the Field

Rules for B3 League

No pets allowed

Weather: Check website to see if closed

Parents on opposite side of players/coaches

No slide tackling, headers, PK's or offsides.

Don't run up the score & match the same # as other team

(4) 15 minute quarters

Saturday

B3 League Co-ed Fall 2024

League Director

Saturday 24-Aug

31-AugSaturday


